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	ALBERTA 

Transportation

Technical Standards Branch
	
Date: Aug 31, 2011

	
	

	SURFACING ESTIMATE WORKSHEET
	File: Hwy. 41:08

	Designed by: D.C.
	        Hwy. 545:02

	Reviewed by: M.J.
	        A.R.  154

	
	BID ITEM SUMMARY
	

	
	
	
	
	

	DESCRIPTION
	Hwy.  41:08
	Hwy. 545:02
	A.R. 154
	TOTAL
	UNITS

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mobilization
	$269,356
	$91,039
	$38,434
	$398,829
	Lump Sum $

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Supply of Aggregate - With Option
	39,200
	13,000
	5,400
	57,600
	t

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Subgrade Excavation
	400
	100
	
	500
	m3

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Granular Fill (Pit-Run) Des. 6 - 125
	500
	150
	
	650
	t

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Granular Fill Des. 2 - 25
	500
	150
	
	650
	t

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Asphalt Concrete Pavement - E.P.S.         Mix Type L1/200-300A
	
	12,700
	5,400
	18,100
	t

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Asphalt Concrete Pavement - E.P.S.      Mix Type M1/200-300A
	24,900
	
	
	24,900
	t

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Asphalt Concrete Pavement - E.P.S.        Mix Type S1/200-300A
	13,300
	
	
	13,300
	t

	Roadway Lines - Supplying Paint & Painting Directional Dividing +  

2 Edge
	17.38
	6.51
	5.09
	28.98
	km

	Roadway Lines - Supplying Paint & Painting Lane Dividing Lines - Turnout
	0.32
	
	
	0.32
	km

	Intersection Lines - Supplying Paint & Painting All Lines
	1
	
	
	1
	unit

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	MATERIAL SUMMARY

	
	
	
	
	
	

	DESCRIPTION
	Hwy. 41:08
	Hwy. 545:02
	A.R. 154
	TOTAL
	UNITS

	

	

	UNIT PRICE TO BE PROVIDED BY THE REGIONAL AGGREGATE COORDINATOR FOR ALL OPTION

	SOURCES AND TO BE INSERTED INTO THE UNIT PRICE SCHEDULE BY THE PRIME CONSULTANT

	i.e. 57,600t @ $2.50/t = $144,000


	ALBERTA 

Transportation

Technical Standards Branch
	
Date: Aug 31, 2011

	

	SURFACING ESTIMATE WORKSHEET
	File: Hwy. 41:08

	Designed by: D.C.
	        Hwy. 545:02

	Reviewed by: M.J.
	        A.R.  154

	
	
	

	
	COST SUMMARY
	

	
	
	
	
	

	DESCRIPTION
	Hwy. 41:08
	Hwy. 545:02
	A.R. 154
	TOTAL

	
	
	
	
	

	Mobilization
	$269,356
	$91,039
	$38,434
	$398,829

	
	
	
	
	

	Supply of Aggregate - With Option
	$98,000
	$32,500
	$13,500
	$144,000

	
	
	
	
	

	Subgrade Excavation
	$6,720
	$1,680
	
	$8,400

	
	
	
	
	

	Granular Fill (Pit-Run) Des. 6 - 125
	$10,000
	$3,000
	
	$13,000

	
	
	
	
	

	Granular Fill Des. 2 - 25
	$16,500
	$4,950
	
	$21,450

	
	
	
	
	

	Asphalt Concrete Pavement - E.P.S.         Mix Type L1/200-300A 
	
	$863,600
	$367,200
	$1,230,800

	Asphalt Concrete Pavement - E.P.S.      Mix Type M1/200-300A
	$1,618,500
	
	
	$1,618,500

	Asphalt Concrete Pavement - E.P.S.        Mix Type S1/200-300A
	$931,000
	
	
	$931,000

	Roadway Lines - Supplying Paint & Painting Directional Dividing + 2 Edge
	$12,427
	$4,655
	$3,640
	$20,722

	Roadway Lines - Supplying Paint & Painting Lane Dividing Lines - Turnout
	$161
	
	
	$161

	Intersection Lines - Supplying Paint & Painting All Lines
	$251
	
	
	$251

	
	
	
	
	

	SUB-TOTAL
	$2,962,915 
	$1,001,424 
	$422,774 
	$4,387,113 

	
	
	
	
	

	CONSTRUCTION COST (rounded)
	$2,963,000
	$1,002,000
	$423,000
	$4,388,000

	
	
	
	
	

	CONTINGENCY (5%)
	$148,150
	$50,100
	$21,150
	$219,400

	
	
	
	
	

	ENGINEERING (10%)
	$311,115
	$105,210
	$44,415
	$460,740

	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL ESTIMATED COST (rounded)
	$3,422,000
	$1,157,000
	$489,000
	$5,068,000


	ALBERTA 

Transportation

Technical Standards Branch
	SURFACING ESTIMATE SUMMARY

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Project:
	Hwy. 41:08
	From km:
	21.850
	To km:
	39.229
	

	Project:
	Hwy. 545:02
	From km:
	  0.000
	To km:
	  6.511
	

	Project:
	A.R. 154
	From km:
	  0.000
	To km:
	  5.124
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PMB
	Bid Item
	Unit
	Estimated
	Unit
	Estimated
	Spec 
	Remarks

	Code #
	Decription
	
	Quantity
	Price
	Cost
	Nos.
	(Plan No.)

	X100
	Mobilization
	Lump
	1
	Lump
	$398,829
	1.2
	

	A800
	Supply of Aggregrate – With Option
	t
	57,600
	$2.50
	$144,000
	3.2 & S.P.
	

	B100
	Subgrade Excavation
	m3
	500
	$16.80
	$8,400
	3.1
	

	B152
	Granular Fill (Pit-Run) Des. 6 - 125
	t
	650
	$20.00
	$13,000
	3.8
	

	B153
	Granular Fill Des. 2 - 25
	t
	650
	$33.00
	$21,450
	3.8
	

	Q992
	Asphalt Concrete Pavement - EPS (Mix Type M1/200-300A)
	t
	24,900
	$65.00
	$1,618,500
	3.50
	

	Q993
	Asphalt Concrete Pavement - EPS (Mix Type L1/200-300A)
	t
	18,100
	$68.00
	$1,230,800
	3.50
	

	Q994
	Asphalt Concrete Pavement - EPS (Mix Type S1/200-300A)
	t
	13,300
	 $70.00
	   $931,000
	3.50
	

	S350
	Roadway Lines – Directional and 2 Edge Lines
	km
	28.98
	$715.00
	$20,722
	7.2
	

	S355
	Roadway Lines - Lane Dividing Line - Turnout
	km
	0.32
	$501.00
	$161
	7.2
	

	S360
	Roadway Lines – Intersection Lines
	Unit
	1
	$251.00
	$251
	7.2
	Int. 381

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Total
	$4,387,113
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Total Estimated Contract Cost (rounded)
	$4,388,000
	

	
	Contingencies @ 5%
	$219,400
	

	
	Total Estimated Contract Cost + Contingencies
	$4,607,400
	

	
	Engineering @ 10%
	$460,740
	

	
	Total Estimated Cost (rounded)
	$5,068,000
	

	
	
	

	
	Prepared By:   R.G.
	Date:   Aug/31/11

	
	Checked By:   M.J.
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